
IDX Vendor Name Website
Agent Jet, LLC www.agentjet.com

AgentMarketing.com www.agentmarketing.com
Arch Agent www.archagent.com

B2 Equity Holdings, Inc. www.b2equityqa.com
Back Agent www.backagent.com

BizzUp Solutions, Inc. www.agentbizzup.com
BoomTown www.boomtownroi.com

Cevado Technlogies www.cevado.com
Choices www.svobodasquatchdesign.com

Circle Pix IDX www.circlepix.com
CIS Data Systems www.cisdataservices.com

Constellation Web Solutions www.constellationws.com
Daedalus Teks www.daedalusteks.com
Design Concept www.designconcept.com
eNeighborhoods www.eneighborhoods.com

Estately, Inc. www.estately.com
FBS (FLEXMLS IDX) idx@fbsdata.com
Four Summit Design www.ifoundagent.com

HBD Media/Commission Inc www.commissionsinc.com
Home Advantage www.homeadvantage.com

Home ASAP www.homeasap.com
Home Junction www.homejunction.com

Homes Media Solutions www.homes.com
Hotchkiss Consulting www.hotchkissconsulting.net
House Canary, Inc. www.housecanary.com

HouseHunt, Inc. www.househunt.com
IDXAMERICA.com www.idxbroker.com

iHouseweb Inc. www.ihouseweb.com
Inside Real Estate/Kunversion www.insiderealestate.com

Lone Wolf Real Estate www.lwolf.com
Media Demographics www.sproutsocial.com

Medium Fish, LLC www.mediumfishnm.com
Mobile Real Estate ID www.mobilerealestateid.com

Mobility RE www.mobilityre.com
Money Tree Lead Systems www.moneytreeleadsystems.com

Movoto, Inc. www.movoto.com
Mudhouse Advertising www.mudhouseadvertising.com

Naberly Solutions www.naberly.com
Net Aspects www.netaspects.com
Onjax, LLC www.onjak.com
Placester www.placester.com

Pro Agent Websites www.proagentwebsites.com
Real Estate Digital www.realetatedigital.com

Real Estate Webmasters www.realestatewebmasters.com
Realtyna LLC www.realtyna.com

Red Squirrel Designs www.website.redsquirreldesigns.com

The following IDX vendors have been approved SWMLS to provide IDX/VOW services to approved SWMLS 
members.

SWMLS IDX Vendor List

SWMLS does not recommend or endorse any of these companies.  SWMLS members are welcome to choose any 
IDX developer for their website, including companies not included in this list.   For general IDX questions or if you are a 

vendor wanting to get approved for IDX please contact: idx@gaar.com 



Reliance Network www.reliancenetwork.com
Relistive www.relistive.com

San Diego House Hunting www.sdhousehunting.com
Santa Fe Web Design LLC www.santafewebdesign.com

Scott Media Arts www.scottmediaarts.com
Short Sales Specialist Network www.theshortsaleguide.com

Sierra Interactive www.sierrainteractive.com
Simple Outsource Solutions www.simpleoutsolutions.com
Smart Marketing Company www.smartmarketingcompany.com

Smarter Agent www.smarteragent.com
Splash Marketing www.makeitsplash.com
Spot-On Connect www.spotonconnect.com
Superlative, Inc. www.superlative.com

Team Leads Holdings LLC www.teamleads.com
Terabitz www.terabitz.com
TorchX www.torchx.com

Vast www.vast.com
Web Services Management, LLC www.webservicesmanagement.com

WebsiteBox Corp. www.websitebox.com
Wolfnet Technologies www.wolfnet.com

Ylopo www.ylopo.com
Zaplabs www.zaplabs.com

Zip Realty www.ziprealty.com


